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• Support data rate up to 11.3Gb/s
• Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint and duplex LC connector
• Up to 10km reach for G.652 SMF
• 1310nm DFB laser and PIN receiver
• Temperature Range:
 Commercial:0°C ~70°C
 Extended：：-20°C ~85°C
 Industrial: -40°C ~85°C
• Power consumption <1W
• RoHS 6 compliance
• Complies with EU Directive 2015/863/EU

PRODUCT FEATURES

APPLICATION

• Compliant with SFP-8431
• Compliant with SFP-8432
• Compliant with SFP-8472
• Compliant with IEEE802.3ae

STANDARD

SPECIFICATION

• 10GBASE-LR/LW
• OTU2/2e
• Other Optical Links


